CORRIDA ORBITA - ETAPA LAGOA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10

11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero

28

84
18

74
97
45
24
36
22
44

48
12
116
60

690
20
90

104

123
51
40
15
14
37

103

81
79
63
32
121
109
21
86

Nome

ERALDO TEIXEIRA

REINALDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
CRISPIM PIMENTA OLIVEIRA

MARQUES SOARES CASSIMIRO
VANDERLUCIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOAO LUCAS DE SOUZA FELIZARDO
EDVAN PEDRO DE LIMA

FRANCILEI DE SOUZA
DEUSDEDETH DIAS DE SOUZA
JOAO BATISTA PINHEIRO

JOSE FRANCISCO DO NASCIMENTO
BRENO FRANCO LOPES
LEONARDO CABRAL

LIRIO OLIVEIRA TORRES

CRISPIM ELIAS CAMPOS NETO
DAVID DE SOUZA LUCAS
SEBASTIAO LOPES DA SILVA
WILLIAM MARQUES SILVA

LUCAS FERREIRA BATISTA

JULIO CESAR COELHO DO AMARAL
GLEIDSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA
CARLISSON DE MIRANDA
FRANCISCO MATIAS DE CARVALHO
WESLEI SILVA PEREIRA

PEDRO COSTA JUNIOR
OSMAR CHAVES DA SILVA
MAGNO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
FABRICIO BORELA PENA
HUMBERTO LUIZ COSTA
ANDRE SPADETTO SOUSA
DERMO MOURO SA

RICARDO GERALDO COSTA

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:35:15

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

M4149

M3140
M3140

M1419
M2530
M2024
M2530
M4149
M5054
M5054

M5559
M3140
M4149

M3140

M5054
M3140
M4149
M3140
M2530
M2530
M3140
M4149
M5054
M5054
M3140

M5054
M3140
M5054
M2530
M4149
M2530
M4149
M3140

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
EQUIPE LONGAO /

PATROCINIO ANG
EQUIP.

BIG MAIS

LM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA

EQUIPE LUIZ SOUZA
AIMORES
LUIZ SOUZA

CORREDORES SEM
FRONTEIRAS

LUIZ SOUZA
NO GRAU

ORBITA LAGOA/
GOPUMP

AGUA SANTA
CORPO DE BOMBEIROS

IMBE RUNNERS

LUIZ SOUZA
LUIZ SOUZA
RESILIENTES
LUIZ SOUZA

RUNNERS PERNAS DE
PAU

GALO RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE

LUIZ SOUZA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:03:14

00:03:14
00:03:29

00:03:32
00:03:36
00:03:44
00:03:49
00:03:51
00:03:52

00:03:52

00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:05

00:04:06
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:19
00:04:22
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:30

00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:42
00:04:44

Vel. Tempo
18,59 00:32:17
18,58 00:32:18
17,24 00:34:48
16,99 00:35:19
16,64 00:36:03
16,09 00:37:17
15,71 00:38:12
15,58 00:38:30
15,54 00:38:36
15,54 00:38:37
14,99 00:40:02
14,90 00:40:16
14,90 00:40:16
14,68 00:40:53
14,63 00:41:00
14,36 00:41:47
14,30 00:41:58
14,18 00:42:19
14,17 00:42:21
14,13 00:42:28
13,88 00:43:14
13,74 00:43:41
13,37 00:44:52
13,37 00:44:53
13,32 00:45:02
13,21 00:45:26
13,11 00:45:45
13,08 00:45:52
13,05 00:45:59
12,92 00:46:27
12,91 00:46:29
12,78 00:46:57
12,68 00:47:20
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CORRIDA ORBITA - ETAPA LAGOA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Numero
10
61
122
65
101
102

66
26
16
41
25

68
23
58
85
62
107
118
83

57
31
30

11

73
34
77
69
19
27
89
87
106

Nome

ANTONIO MARQUES PINTO
LUCIANO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
ANTONIO EMILIO COSTA
MARCELO

WAGNER COELHO DE OLIVEIRA
WENDEL DE DEUS COSTA
ALCANTARA F. CANGUSSU
MARCELO LOPES RAMOS
ELIZEU VIEIRA

CELIO

GUILHERME H. LEMOS BRAGA
ELIAS ANTONIO DIAS

ALTAIR C. COSTA

ABEL ANTONIO PEREIRA DA C.
FERREIRA

MARCIO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA
EDILSON FELISBERTO ALVES
LEONARDO SEOLDO

RENATO MOREIRA DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS ANDRE JUNIOR
JHON DA SILVA MIRANDA
HAMILTON MARCAL DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL FARIA DE OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
FABIAN FIGUEIRAS MELO

EVERTON FLORENCIO ROATI
DELMASCHIO

ASSIR CLEIBE GUIMARAES FILHO
MARLON DINIZ VIEIRA F.
FERNANDO CESAR DA CONCEICAO
MIGUEL MAGNO FARIA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS GOMES

DAVI DE LIMA E LIMA

ELTON ALVES LEAL

RUY GABRIEL SIQUEIRA MATOS
RICARDO WAGNER F. CAPELLINI
EDMUNDO SILVA GALVAO

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:35:15

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
M4149
M4149
M4149
M4149
M4149
M3140
M5559
M4149
M2530
M3140
M2530
M3140
M5559
M6099

M4149
M3140
M4149
M5559
M3140
M4149
M5559
M3140

M3140
M4149
M5054

M3140

M3140
M3140
M3140
M2024
M2530
M4149
M2530
M4149
M3140

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

GALO RUNNERS

LONGAO

DDEUS TREINAMENTO

LUIZ SOUZA
LONGAO
LONGAO
BIG MAIS

ORBITA ACADEMIA
LUIZ SOUZA

LUIZ SOUZA/ NEO

IMBE RUNNERS

FABIO LIMA

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

LUIZ SOUZA

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

DDEUS CORRIDA
CENIBRA

IMBE RUNNER

LUIZ SOUZA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:47
00:04:47
00:04:55
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:10
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:20

00:05:20

00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:28
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:36

00:05:37
00:05:41

00:05:42

00:05:42

00:05:43
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:53

Vel. Tempo
12,55 00:47:49
12,55 00:47:49
12,21 00:49:09
12,11 00:49:33
12,10 00:49:34
12,03 00:49:52
12,01 00:49:57
11,92 00:50:20
11,83 00:50:42
11,60 00:51:43
11,45 00:52:24
11,45 00:52:25
11,27 00:53:15
11,25 00:53:19
11,22 00:53:28
11,18 00:53:40
11,16 00:53:47
10,98 00:54:38
10,81 00:55:29
10,81 00:55:29
10,79 00:55:36
10,72 00:55:59
10,68 00:56:10
10,55 00:56:51
10,54 00:56:56
10,53 00:57:00
10,50 00:57:10
10,37 00:57:53
10,35 00:57:58
10,26 00:58:29
10,25 00:58:33
10,23 00:58:40
10,21 00:58:45
10,21 00:58:46
10,20 00:58:48
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CORRIDA ORBITA - ETAPA LAGOA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

69
70
71
72

73

74

46
91
120
33

82

52

Numero Nome

JOAQUIM FELICIO JUNIOR
SERGIO DA SILVEIRA SANTOS
VALDEIR SOARES PENA JUNIOR
FABRICIO CILIRA COSTA

PEDRO NALON SPINOLA

JULLIERME DE SOUSA RODRIGUES

Relatorio emitido em 08/04/2018 as 10:35:15

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

M5054
M4149
M2024
M2530

M3140

M3140

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
GALO RUNNERS

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

ASSIR GUIMARAES
STUDIO FITNESS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:54
00:06:09
00:06:12
00:06:19

00:06:19

00:06:29

Vel. Tempo
10,16 00:59:03
9,75 01:01:31
9,68 01:01:58
9,50 01:03:10
9,50 01:03:10
9,24 01:04:55
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